Bedford

Holland

Luna Pier, Michigan
QOttawa Hills

Ottawa Hills

Ottawa Park/Westgate
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg-The Sanctuary
Point Place

Rossford

South Toledo
Sylvania

Sylvania

SYLVANIA
Temperance, Ml
Tremainsville

West Toledo
Whitehouse

PRICE

$389,900
$289,900
$349,900
$369,900
$375,000
$54,900

$259,900
$399,900
$450,000
$429,900
$84,000

$195,000
$114,900
$345,000
$469,900
$129,900
$319,900
$89,500

$129,900
$289,900

DAY/TIMES

Sat. 1:00-3:00

Sun 1:00-3:00p

Saturday, June 14th, 1-3 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm

Sunday 2-4 pm

Sunday 2-4 pm

Saturday 12-2 pm

Sunday, June 15, 2-4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm

Saturday and Sunday 1-4 pm
Sunday 11 am- 1 pm

Sun. 6/15/14 2-4pm
Sunday June 14, 1-2 pm
Sun 1:00-3:00

Sunday 6/15/14, 12-2 pm
Sun.1-3

Sunday 1-3 pm

Sunday 1-3 pm

Sunday 1-4 pm

Sunday 2-4 pm

ADDRESS
4098 Deerfield Woods
620 Scenic Circle
4583 Allen Cove
3837 Sulphur Spring
3922 W. Bancroft
3010 W. Central #106
14851 Thistledown
10285 Roachton Road
9830 Sheffield Rd.
25715 Wood Creek
4251 289th St.

626 Valley Drive
5928 Greenacre
5451 Country Ridge
7160 Oak Hill
4926 Weldwood

1091 Firecreek, Temperance, MI 48182

2336 Castlewood
3033 Meadowwood
9839 Studer

List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing

DESCRIPTION

4 Brm 3.5 bath Ranch, brick gourmet kit., w/ finished bsmt

4 Brm, 2.5 baths, finished bsmt, Beautiful soft contemporary modern

Lakefront 3-4 brms, 3 full baths, Great rm w/fireplace, master brm w/high ceiling
Master Suite w/Private deck, Newer bath! 4 Brm, 3+ Bath

Stone Tudor overlooking Meadow & River! 6 Brm, 4+ Baths

The Condo Fee is $374 per month, it includes heating, C/A, water, cable, refuse
Model Home-Other homes similar avail. to purchase, 4 brm, 2 %2 bath

1 story brick 4 brm, 2 full & 2 half baths, 3422 sf, 1st floor laundry, gas fireplace
Overlooking Belmont Golf Course & pond! Open fIr plan! 1st floor master suite
4 Brms, Downstairs Master, 2 %2 Baths, Full Bsmt., Custom Cabinets

3 brm full brick ranch w/bsmt, newer roof, C/air, sunroom, detached garage

LISTED BY

Wells Bowen
Key Realty

Century 21 Allstar Real Estate Team

Effler Schmitt

Effler Schmitt

Sulphur Springs Realty
RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Key Realty

Sulphur Springs Realty
Forrester Wehrle

RE/MAX Masters

3 Bdrm, Brick Ranch, Finished Bsmt, Sunroom, Breezeway, nearly 3 Wooded Acres By Owner

Sylvania Schools, 3 brm, 2 bath, very open floor plan, everything is remodeled
2 brm, 2 full baths, excellent floor plan, superior moldings, private & treed yard
Motivated Sellers. Great Opportunity!

3 Brm., 1.5 bath, ranch, WBFP in Fam. Rm., 3 season room

Absolutely stunning home tucked away in the brm community of Temperance MI
Maintenance free 3 brm, 1.5 bath w/central air, rec rm (22x12) waterproofed

3 brm Condo, 2 ¥2 baths, 2 brms down, family room, 1 brm up, private patio
Wesley Farms Waterfront Ranch, new price, owner moving on, over 3200 sf

Key Realty

Welles Bowen Realtors
Loss Realty Group

By Owner

Preferred Associates
Sulphur Springs Realty
Key Realty

RE/MAX Masters

AGENT

Michelle Rumans
Jeff Winke
Carrie Cartwright
Daniel Effler
David Effler

Jim Flynn

Vicki Sedlak
Justin Gennari
Jim Flynn

Call Bonnie
Tammy Frye

Mike Rable
Chey Call
Donna Pollex
Cheryl

Mike Crouse
Ed Hoffman
Dee Cottrell
Tammy Frye

PHONE

419-467-5882
419-508-5242
734-819-1155
419-537-1113
419-537-1113
419-340-8999
419-346-4081
419-471-9323
419-340-8999
419-360-9014
419-266-0500
419-944-1994
419-266-1296
419-861-9747
419-262-2904
419-480-9866
419-283-6453
419-241-9684
419-360-8001
419-266-0500

Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse




