Open Houses

toledo**Blade**.com/homes

A listing of open homes in the area. We have what you are looking for...

AREA	PRICE	DAY/TIMES	ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	LISTED BY	AGENT	PHONE
Bedford	\$389,900	Sat. 1:00-3:00	4098 Deerfield Woods	4 Brm 3.5 bath Ranch, brick gourmet kit., w/ finished bsmt	Wells Bowen	Michelle Rumans	419-467-5882
Holland	\$289,900	Sun 1:00-3:00p	620 Scenic Circle	4 Brm, 2.5 baths, finished bsmt, Beautiful soft contemporary modern	Key Realty	Jeff Winke	419-508-5242
Luna Pier, Michigan	\$349,900	Saturday, June 14th, 1-3 pm	4583 Allen Cove	Lakefront 3-4 brms, 3 full baths, Great rm w/fireplace, master brm w/high ceiling	Century 21 Allstar Real Estate Team	Carrie Cartwright	734-819-1155
Ottawa Hills	\$369,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	3837 Sulphur Spring	Master Suite w/Private deck, Newer bath! 4 Brm, 3+ Bath	Effler Schmitt	Daniel Effler	419-537-1113
Ottawa Hills	\$375,000	Sunday 2-4 pm	3922 W. Bancroft	Stone Tudor overlooking Meadow & River! 6 Brm, 4+ Baths	Effler Schmitt	David Effler	419-537-1113
Ottawa Park/Westgate	\$54,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	3010 W. Central #106	The Condo Fee is \$374 per month, it includes heating, C/A, water, cable, refuse	Sulphur Springs Realty	Jim Flynn	419-340-8999
Perrysburg	\$259,900	Saturday 12-2 pm	14851 Thistledown	Model Home-Other homes similar avail. to purchase, 4 brm, 2 ½ bath	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Vicki Sedlak	419-346-4081
Perrysburg	\$399,900	Sunday, June 15, 2-4 pm	10285 Roachton Road	1 story brick 4 brm, 2 full & 2 half baths, 3422 sf, 1st floor laundry, gas fireplace	Key Realty	Justin Gennari	419-471-9323
Perrysburg	\$450,000	Sunday 2-4 pm	9830 Sheffield Rd.	Overlooking Belmont Golf Course & pond! Open flr plan! 1st floor master suite	Sulphur Springs Realty	Jim Flynn	419-340-8999
Perrysburg-The Sanctuary	\$429,900	Saturday and Sunday 1-4 pm	25715 Wood Creek	4 Brms, Downstairs Master, 2 1/2 Baths, Full Bsmt., Custom Cabinets	Forrester Wehrle	Call Bonnie	419-360-9014
Point Place	\$84,000	Sunday 11 am- 1 pm	4251 289th St.	3 brm full brick ranch w/bsmt, newer roof, C/air, sunroom, detached garage	RE/MAX Masters	Tammy Frye	419-266-0500
Rossford	\$195,000	Sun. 6/15/14 2-4pm	626 Valley Drive	3 Bdrm, Brick Ranch, Finished Bsmt, Sunroom, Breezeway, nearly 3 Wooded Acres By Owner			419-944-1994
South Toledo	\$114,900	Sunday June 14, 1-2 pm	5928 Greenacre	Sylvania Schools, 3 brm, 2 bath, very open floor plan, everything is remodeled	Key Realty	Mike Rable	419-266-1296
Sylvania	\$345,000	Sun 1:00-3:00	5451 Country Ridge	2 brm, 2 full baths, excellent floor plan, superior moldings, private & treed yard	Welles Bowen Realtors	Chey Call	419-861-9747
Sylvania	\$469,900	Sunday 6/15/14, 12-2 pm	7160 Oak Hill	Motivated Sellers. Great Opportunity!	Loss Realty Group	Donna Pollex	419-262-2904
SYLVANIA	\$129,900	Sun.1-3	4926 Weldwood	3 Brm., 1.5 bath, ranch, WBFP in Fam. Rm., 3 season room	By Owner	Cheryl	419-480-9866
Temperance, MI	\$319,900	Sunday 1-3 pm	1091 Firecreek, Temperance, MI 48182	Absolutely stunning home tucked away in the brm community of Temperance MI	Preferred Associates	Mike Crouse	419-283-6453
Tremainsville	\$89,500	Sunday 1-3 pm	2336 Castlewood	Maintenance free 3 brm, 1.5 bath w/central air, rec rm (22x12) waterproofed	Sulphur Springs Realty	Ed Hoffman	419-241-9684
West Toledo	\$129,900	Sunday 1-4 pm	3033 Meadowwood	3 brm Condo, 2 ½ baths, 2 brms down, family room, 1 brm up, private patio	Key Realty	Dee Cottrell	419-360-8001
Whitehouse	\$289,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	9839 Studer	Wesley Farms Waterfront Ranch, new price, owner moving on, over 3200 sf	RE/MAX Masters	Tammy Frye	419-266-0500

List your Open House here for as low as \$25 per listing

Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse